
ANEXO DO EDITAL N.º 179/2010 - DG/SEED – TÉCNICO ADMINISTRATIVO – ESCOLAS INDÍGENAS (Edital N.º 82/2010 - GS/SEED)
NÚCLEO             MUNICÍPIO                      FUNÇÃO                           CLASS.      NOME                                                         RG              
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Técnico Administrativo           1           DEBORA CRISTINA LOPES                                        35647287 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Técnico Administrativo           2           DEJAIR PCHEK                                                 57765925 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Técnico Administrativo           3           EZEQUIAS RIBEIRO                                             60621063 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Técnico Administrativo           4           MARCILENE LEOPOLDINO DA SILVA                                67461754 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Técnico Administrativo           5           IVONETE DA CUNHA SANTOS                                      61238590 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Técnico Administrativo           6           MARCIA FIGURA VELLOSO                                        41895217 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Técnico Administrativo           7           JOELMA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA                                  67714733 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Técnico Administrativo           8           GERUZA DIAS FRANCA                                           76440417 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Técnico Administrativo           9           ADEMAR MAZIERO                                               71461840 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Técnico Administrativo           10          CELIA CRISTINA BITTENCOURT DALLAGO                           82299602 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Técnico Administrativo           11          CLAUDETE  ROQUE                                              49514166 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Técnico Administrativo           12          KARINA DE CASSIA STARKE                                      72159810 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Técnico Administrativo           13          ANGELA BRUNO GONÇALVES                                       71898113 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Técnico Administrativo           14          JANNE HELLEN SANTOS DE CASTRO                                100965720 PR   
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Técnico Administrativo           15          ISAQUE TUPÂ FAUSTINO                                         110074948 PR   
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Técnico Administrativo           16          MARCOLINO SILVA                                              30760301 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Técnico Administrativo           17          VERIDIANA TOLEDO PEREIRA                                     56070389 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Técnico Administrativo           18          HELIO KARAI FERNANDES                                        110072988 PR   
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Técnico Administrativo           1           CLEVERSON DE BRITO                                           92791920 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Técnico Administrativo           2           FRANCILENE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA                              84531731 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Técnico Administrativo           3           JOSÉ AILTON MIGUEL                                           76895996 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Técnico Administrativo           4           SIDNEI JUSTINIANO DA SILVA                                   93041135 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Técnico Administrativo           5           ANNE KAROLYNE VICENTE BIGNARDI                               102761243 PR   
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Técnico Administrativo           6           JOÃO RODOLFO DA SILVA PAIVA                                  89817986 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Técnico Administrativo           7           ANDRÉIA PENA TOMÉ                                            83144149 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Técnico Administrativo           8           ELOÁ BAPTISTONE WADA                                         88215915 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Técnico Administrativo           9           NELMA APARECIDA SANTOS HAACH                                 121156345 SP   
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Técnico Administrativo           10          ANA ALICE LOURENÇO                                           73136113 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Técnico Administrativo           11          LIVEA APARECIDA LOURENÇO                                     80556799 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Técnico Administrativo           12          DEJANI JOSIÉLI SILVEIRA                                      97338744 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Técnico Administrativo           13          NATALIA ANGELINA RANUCI                                      82420517 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Técnico Administrativo           14          TIAGO MARINHO DA SILVA                                       100085666 PR   
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Técnico Administrativo           15          RENATO MESSIAS DOS SANTOS                                    104705413 PR   
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Técnico Administrativo           16          FABIANA LUCAS VILALVA                                        327096044 SP   
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Técnico Administrativo           17          ALANA CAROLINE SARGGIN                                       123036697 PR   
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Técnico Administrativo           18          PRISCILA FERRI VELOSO                                        83268026 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Técnico Administrativo           19          AMANDA CARLA RANUCI                                          82037497 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Técnico Administrativo           20          ELIS BAPTISTONE WADA                                         88215958 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Técnico Administrativo           21          ANA LUCIA DOS SANTOS                                         108525924 PR   
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Técnico Administrativo           22          MARCELO YANAZE                                               501742931 SP   
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Técnico Administrativo           23          DEBORA BENEDITA DOS SANTOS                                   80219857 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Técnico Administrativo           24          CLELIA DE FATIMA DIAS                                        92886301 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Técnico Administrativo           25          JULIELLI ISMARA DE OLIVEIRA                                  105911858 PR   
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Técnico Administrativo           1           MARÍLIA HARUE KURIBAYASHI                                    95314716 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Técnico Administrativo           2           ANDRÉIA PENA TOMÉ                                            83144149 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Técnico Administrativo           3           JOSÉ AILTON MIGUEL                                           76895996 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Técnico Administrativo           4           JOÃO RODOLFO DA SILVA PAIVA                                  89817986 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Técnico Administrativo           5           ELOÁ BAPTISTONE WADA                                         88215915 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Técnico Administrativo           6           NELMA APARECIDA SANTOS HAACH                                 121156345 SP   
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Técnico Administrativo           7           JOSIANE PATRICIA HELBE                                       81322937 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Técnico Administrativo           8           LIVEA APARECIDA LOURENÇO                                     80556799 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Técnico Administrativo           9           MICHELLE APARECIDA TEODORO                                   68250595 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Técnico Administrativo           10          VALDEREZ MARIA CARNELOZZI                                    81077720 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Técnico Administrativo           11          DEJANI JOSIÉLI SILVEIRA                                      97338744 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Técnico Administrativo           12          MARCELA REGINA MAFRA                                         91274221 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Técnico Administrativo           13          NATALIA ANGELINA RANUCI                                      82420517 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Técnico Administrativo           14          ADRIANA DOS SANTOS STOREL                                    83680369 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Técnico Administrativo           15          JAQUELINE PRISCILA ROCHA                                     89309158 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Técnico Administrativo           16          ANA ALICE LOURENÇO                                           73136113 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Técnico Administrativo           17          PRISCILA FERRI VELOSO                                        83268026 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Técnico Administrativo           18          JULIANA DE FATIMA VILLALVA                                   44037637308 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Técnico Administrativo           19          ANA LUCIA DOS SANTOS                                         108525924 PR   
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Técnico Administrativo           20          ATAIDE ARTUR                                                 101848264 PR   
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Técnico Administrativo           21          JOSE VALENTIM DOS SANTOS                                     52025664 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Técnico Administrativo           22          MARCELO YANAZE                                               501742931 SP   
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Técnico Administrativo           23          DEBORA BENEDITA DOS SANTOS                                   80219857 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Técnico Administrativo           24          SUZANA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS MARCOLINO                        101594424 PR   
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Técnico Administrativo           25          CLELIA DE FATIMA DIAS                                        92886301 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Técnico Administrativo           26          ANDRE DE ALMEIDA                                             103089611 PR   



CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA AMELIA                   Técnico Administrativo           27          AMANDA CARLA RANUCI                                          82037497 PR    
IRATI              INACIO MARTINS                 Técnico Administrativo           1           EDSON AUGUSTO AIRES DE OLIVEIRA                              66967956 PR    
IRATI              INACIO MARTINS                 Técnico Administrativo           2           MARI IRACI ALVES DA SILVA                                    60477078 PR    
IRATI              INACIO MARTINS                 Técnico Administrativo           3           EDER MAICO SOKOLOWSKI                                        105356641 PR   
IRATI              INACIO MARTINS                 Técnico Administrativo           4           MARILDA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS                                 74083854 PR    
IRATI              INACIO MARTINS                 Técnico Administrativo           5           ERIDIO GABRIEL SOARES                                        101913856 PR   
JACAREZINHO        ABATIA                         Técnico Administrativo           1           KARINA PEDROSO                                               84665436 PR    
JACAREZINHO        ABATIA                         Técnico Administrativo           2           BRUNA MARIA PEDROSO                                          102967879 PR   
JACAREZINHO        ABATIA                         Técnico Administrativo           3           ADEMAR GONÇALVES CORREA JUNIOR                               30171446 PR    
JACAREZINHO        ABATIA                         Técnico Administrativo           4           MARLEIDE MARIA DE JESUS                                      469077694 SP   
JACAREZINHO        ABATIA                         Técnico Administrativo           5           LEANDRO PAULINO MARTIN                                       86534029 PR    
JACAREZINHO        ABATIA                         Técnico Administrativo           6           ANNA PAULA DA CUNHA GOMES                                    69747604 PR    
JACAREZINHO        ABATIA                         Técnico Administrativo           7           FABIANE ANDRADE DE MELLO COELHO DOS SANTOS                   88867793 PR    
JACAREZINHO        ABATIA                         Técnico Administrativo           8           DANILO DE LIMA ALVES                                         88541677 PR    
JACAREZINHO        ABATIA                         Técnico Administrativo           9           ANDRÉIA JULIANO                                              65249499 PR    
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Técnico Administrativo           1           VERA LUCIA OLIVEIRA SENA                                     18964040 PR    
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Técnico Administrativo           2           IVONE DOMINGUES MÁXIMO                                       9846328 PR     
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Técnico Administrativo           3           MARIA ANGÉLICA SIENA LIMA                                    82220534 PR    
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Técnico Administrativo           4           FLÁVIA DE OLIVEIRA DOMINGOS                                  83219874 PR    
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Técnico Administrativo           5           THAIS MAYUMI UEDA                                            95085580 PR    
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Técnico Administrativo           6           FRANCIELY GOMES RIBEIRO                                      87676293 PR    
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Técnico Administrativo           7           MARISLAINE SILVESTRE DOS SANTOS                              86470640 PR    
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Técnico Administrativo           8           HELDER GOES AMBROSIO                                         76745315 PR    
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Técnico Administrativo           9           NAIR ALVES CARDOSO                                           47141257 PR    
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Técnico Administrativo           10          ESTER ELOY DE SANTÁNNA                                       97142734 PR    
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Técnico Administrativo           11          WALKIRIA DE OLIVEIRA MORAIS                                  61611096 PR    
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Técnico Administrativo           12          LEIZE ANDRADE DA SILVA                                       79175790 PR    
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Técnico Administrativo           13          ROBSON APARECIDO DOS SANTOS                                  77803513 PR    
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Técnico Administrativo           14          CAMILA FERNANDA MORAES                                       101191257 PR   
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Técnico Administrativo           15          SIRLEI APARECIDA DE CASTRO GAZZI                             52574196 PR    
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Técnico Administrativo           16          VAGNER RIBAS DE SOUZA                                        30715519 PR    
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Técnico Administrativo           17          IZABEL ATANÁSIO                                              77065245 PR    
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Técnico Administrativo           18          ALCEU WA JA NANH BANDEIRA                                    70537621 PR    
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Técnico Administrativo           19          LUZINAIDE PIRAI                                              84534480 PR    
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Técnico Administrativo           20          NERI PENKAG FELISBINO                                        105769326 PR   
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Técnico Administrativo           21          CELSO JANHKAG SILVERIO                                       110500394 PR   
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Técnico Administrativo           22          KATIA EDUARDA CARVALHO                                       106810630 PR   
PARANAGUA          GUARAQUECABA                   Técnico Administrativo           1           CRISTIANE BARBOSA MENDES                                     52004586 PR    
PARANAGUA          GUARAQUECABA                   Técnico Administrativo           2           LOIDE DE CHAVES                                              21195243 PR    
PARANAGUA          GUARAQUECABA                   Técnico Administrativo           3           ELAINE DOMINGUES MOREIRA MENDES                              87445330 PR    
PARANAGUA          GUARAQUECABA                   Técnico Administrativo           4           LUZIANA MIRANDA DE SOUZA                                     72387120 PR    
PARANAGUA          GUARAQUECABA                   Técnico Administrativo           5           WILLIAN RODRIGUES BARRETO                                    94877253 PR    
PARANAGUA          GUARAQUECABA                   Técnico Administrativo           6           DALILA SCHARMAN XAVIER DA SILVA                              89517788 PR    
PARANAGUA          GUARAQUECABA                   Técnico Administrativo           7           SUELEN AMORIM LIBERATTO                                      98748890 PR    
PARANAGUA          GUARAQUECABA                   Técnico Administrativo           8           MARIO GIOVANI MURINO                                         64547364 PR    
PARANAGUA          GUARAQUECABA                   Técnico Administrativo           9           SANDRA AQUINO BARBOSA                                        93957636 PR    
PARANAGUA          GUARAQUECABA                   Técnico Administrativo           10          ANA ISABEL CUNHA FRANÇA                                      65920492 PR    
PARANAGUA          GUARAQUECABA                   Técnico Administrativo           11          IZABELE CRISTINE AMERICO                                     99716991 PR    
PARANAGUA          GUARAQUECABA                   Técnico Administrativo           12          ILLANA COLOMBES FERREIRA                                     109511951 PR   
PARANAGUA          PONTAL PARANA                  Técnico Administrativo           1           JEAN MICHEL DOS SANTOS KNAUBER                               63031232 PR    
PARANAGUA          PONTAL PARANA                  Técnico Administrativo           2           MIGUEL MATIAS PAIFFER                                        33515006 PR    
PARANAGUA          PONTAL PARANA                  Técnico Administrativo           3           RAFAELA CIRQUEIRA CUTRIM                                     1205182990 MA  
PARANAGUA          PONTAL PARANA                  Técnico Administrativo           4           LOIDE DE CHAVES                                              21195243 PR    
PARANAGUA          PONTAL PARANA                  Técnico Administrativo           5           ANISIO FIGUEIRA JUNIOR                                       62710268 PR    
PARANAGUA          PONTAL PARANA                  Técnico Administrativo           6           GILMA CONSTANCIO DE ALMEIDA                                  32317448 PR    
PARANAGUA          PONTAL PARANA                  Técnico Administrativo           7           MARIO GIOVANI MURINO                                         64547364 PR    
PARANAGUA          PONTAL PARANA                  Técnico Administrativo           8           ELAINE DOMINGUES MOREIRA MENDES                              87445330 PR    
PARANAGUA          PONTAL PARANA                  Técnico Administrativo           9           JANAÍRA INDIA DO BRASIL LEAL                                 89573254 PR    
PARANAGUA          PONTAL PARANA                  Técnico Administrativo           10          VALDETE MENDES BOTELHO CORREIA                               73492262 PR    
PARANAGUA          PONTAL PARANA                  Técnico Administrativo           11          KAREN CRISTINA CARRARO                                       53175554 PR    
PARANAGUA          PONTAL PARANA                  Técnico Administrativo           12          DEBORA DOS SANTOS                                            74076947 PR    
PARANAGUA          PONTAL PARANA                  Técnico Administrativo           13          MARQUILANE GUARIM SOUSA                                      109050059 PR   
PARANAGUA          PONTAL PARANA                  Técnico Administrativo           14          JEISIANE DE OLIVEIRA NEVES                                   80850425 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           1           BERNARDETE APARECIDA DE SOUZA                                42836931 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           2           NOELI GIACOMET                                               76479240 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           3           ELIANE MARIA RUCHEL DE GASPERI                               32986129 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           4           ALEXANDRE MARQUEZOTTI DE OLIVEIRA                            90713949 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           5           LÉIA MARA BORBA DA SILVA                                     52112745 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           6           CATIA REJANE BURGIN                                          76579768 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           7           JONAS SANTOS DE PAULA                                        92479846 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           8           MARIA VILMA ALVES TEIXEIRA                                   46168399 PR    



PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           9           DAYSI REGIANE PRESTES                                        78839120 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           10          SABRINA BONAFÉ                                               94687209 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           11          ALEXANDRA SANT´ANA KLEINUBING                                69594131 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           12          ENEDIR DE FATIMA FORTUNA                                     84077160 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           13          LENIR TEREZINHA DE PAULA KOPCZUK                             84077100 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           14          VIVIAN GRAZIELLY SCHEFFER                                    82145028 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           15          CLEONICE APARECIDA SILVA CASAGRANDE                          21343218 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           16          CRISTIANE LUCZINSKI                                          86387263 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           17          SONIA MARA GAGLIOTTO                                         79358347 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           18          ALTEMIRO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA                                   86859882 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           19          MARLENE DA SILVA                                             86984326 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           20          IVONE DE FATIMA DO AMARAL                                    57148225 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           21          INES DE FATIMA CHAGAS                                        72815297 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           22          SILMARA CAVALCANTE BAUER                                     339974631 SP   
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           23          RUDINEI DE FREITAS SOUZA                                     88539524 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           24          VILMA SALETE DA ROCHA                                        127339813 PR   
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           25          RODRIGO BIANCO REMPEL                                        99071842 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           26          LEDIR DEOTTI IKETSU                                          71384640 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           27          JANAINA MACIEL OGLIARI                                       106615764 PR   
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           28          NATALINO SIRO FERNANDES                                      86840383 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           29          KAMILA IRALDI DOS SANTOS                                     106617473 PR   
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           30          NELSON ROSA DE JESUS                                         97343195 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           31          MIRIAN JOSELI KENPRY MACIEL                                  96995377 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           32          MARLENE APARECIDA MARTIGNONI                                 48018777 PR    
PATO BRANCO        CLEVELANDIA                    Técnico Administrativo           33          ADAIR RODRIGUES                                              101451895 PR   
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Técnico Administrativo           1           CLEONICE APARECIDA SILVA CASAGRANDE                          21343218 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Técnico Administrativo           2           BERNARDETE APARECIDA DE SOUZA                                42836931 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Técnico Administrativo           3           JONAS SANTOS DE PAULA                                        92479846 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Técnico Administrativo           4           MARIA VILMA ALVES TEIXEIRA                                   46168399 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Técnico Administrativo           5           ALESSANDRA DE SOUZA CASTILHO                                 91848279 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Técnico Administrativo           6           ENEDIR DE FATIMA FORTUNA                                     84077160 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Técnico Administrativo           7           REJANE DE OLIVEIRA                                           80123310 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Técnico Administrativo           8           ALEXANDRA SANT´ANA KLEINUBING                                69594131 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Técnico Administrativo           9           SIMONE TEREZINHA RODRIGUES CASTALDO                          75979100 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Técnico Administrativo           10          ALTEMIRO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA                                   86859882 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Técnico Administrativo           11          ELENI DE FATIMA RODRIGUES PEROZA                             42804452 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Técnico Administrativo           12          MARCILENE DE LOURDES DE OLIVEIRA MARQUEZOTI                  70583232 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Técnico Administrativo           13          LILIANE CRISTINA ESCHEMBACH                                  76731632 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Técnico Administrativo           14          INES DE FATIMA CHAGAS                                        72815297 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Técnico Administrativo           15          MICHELI STEFFENS                                             72779070 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Técnico Administrativo           16          CRISTIANE LUCZINSKI                                          86387263 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Técnico Administrativo           17          RUDINEI DE FREITAS SOUZA                                     88539524 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Técnico Administrativo           18          ELIS CLAUDIA KUNZ                                            42955612 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Técnico Administrativo           19          NELSON ROSA DE JESUS                                         97343195 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Técnico Administrativo           20          MIRIAN JOSELI KENPRY MACIEL                                  96995377 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Técnico Administrativo           21          MARLENE APARECIDA MARTIGNONI                                 48018777 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Técnico Administrativo           22          ALDICÉIA PALHANO                                             98820140 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Técnico Administrativo           23          ADAIR RODRIGUES                                              101451895 PR   
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Técnico Administrativo           24          GABRIELA DALLA COSTA DORNELLES                               88405919 PR    
TOLEDO             GUAIRA                         Técnico Administrativo           1           IZOLINA TEIXEIRA                                             35048146 PR    
TOLEDO             GUAIRA                         Técnico Administrativo           2           OSORIO CESAR HIGINO SANTOS                                   70651173 PR    
TOLEDO             GUAIRA                         Técnico Administrativo           3           JULIA ROMODA                                                 57146842 PR    
TOLEDO             GUAIRA                         Técnico Administrativo           4           MARCOS POLETI ALVES                                          97346968 PR    
TOLEDO             GUAIRA                         Técnico Administrativo           5           DIVANIR APARECIDA SENE                                       52743710 PR    
TOLEDO             GUAIRA                         Técnico Administrativo           6           DURLEY AUGUSTO SOBRINHO GUEDES                               97415692 PR    
TOLEDO             GUAIRA                         Técnico Administrativo           7           LINDALVA ALVES                                               37409600 PR    
TOLEDO             GUAIRA                         Técnico Administrativo           8           JAQUELINE DA SILVA HELLMANN                                  102542444 PR   
TOLEDO             GUAIRA                         Técnico Administrativo           9           RICARDA EUDOXIA DE ALMEIDA PALMIERI                          49096950 PR    
TOLEDO             GUAIRA                         Técnico Administrativo           10          ÂNGELA SANTA CATARINA DA SILVA                               60198772 PR    
TOLEDO             GUAIRA                         Técnico Administrativo           11          ANDRESSA CRISTINA SUTIL                                      102365879 PR   
TOLEDO             GUAIRA                         Técnico Administrativo           12          EVALDO LUIS MENDES                                           36182466 PR    
TOLEDO             GUAIRA                         Técnico Administrativo           13          CRISTINA DOS SANTOS LIMA                                     58586714 PR    
TOLEDO             GUAIRA                         Técnico Administrativo           14          MARCELA CRISTIANE PEÑA BASQUERA                              108378522 PR   
TOLEDO             GUAIRA                         Técnico Administrativo           15          FERNANDA LOPES MARCANTE BACKES                               102366689 PR   
TOLEDO             GUAIRA                         Técnico Administrativo           16          LURDES LOURENÇO DA CRUZ                                      57078103 PR    
TOLEDO             GUAIRA                         Técnico Administrativo           17          ESTELA FERNANDA MENDIETA NATO                                86417464 PR    
TOLEDO             GUAIRA                         Técnico Administrativo           18          JEAN LUCAS MENDIETA NATO                                     107287183 PR   
TOLEDO             TERRA ROXA                     Técnico Administrativo           1           OSORIO CESAR HIGINO SANTOS                                   70651173 PR    
TOLEDO             TERRA ROXA                     Técnico Administrativo           2           JULIA ROMODA                                                 57146842 PR    
TOLEDO             TERRA ROXA                     Técnico Administrativo           3           VALMIR JOSÉ GORISCHI                                         76871027 PR    
TOLEDO             TERRA ROXA                     Técnico Administrativo           4           SANDRA CORREA DA SILVA                                       73624665 PR    



TOLEDO             TERRA ROXA                     Técnico Administrativo           5           RICARDA EUDOXIA DE ALMEIDA PALMIERI                          49096950 PR    
TOLEDO             TERRA ROXA                     Técnico Administrativo           6           CRISTINA DOS SANTOS LIMA                                     58586714 PR    
TOLEDO             TERRA ROXA                     Técnico Administrativo           7           MARCELA CRISTIANE PEÑA BASQUERA                              108378522 PR   


